Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04

TL Series steel cable chains
Length of chain (L) = Link×45
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL45,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=90,,Support board width Bi=100
length L=3000mm
Drag chain TL45III.90.100.3000
I- Type integral type of support board
II- Type Separate type of support board
III- Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL45
TL45 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×65
 Order Example
Drag chain model number TL65,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=115,,Support board width Bi=200
length L=5000mm
Drag chain TL65III.115.200.5000
IV- Type integral type of support board
V- Type Separate type of support board
VI- Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL65
TL65 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×75
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL75,Supporting board“III” type, bend radius R=145,,Support board width Bi=200
length L=5000mm
Drag chain TL75III.145.200.5000
I- Type integral type of support board
II -Type Separate type of support board
II- Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL (type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL75
TL75 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×95
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL95,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=250,Support board width Bi=250
length L=6000mm
Drag chain TL95III.250.250.6000
Type integral type of support board
Type Separate type of support board
Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL95
TL95 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×115
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL115,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=250,
Support board width Bi=300 , length L=5000mm
Drag chain TL115III.250.300.5000
Type integral type of support board
Type Separate type of support board
Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL115
TL115 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×125
 Order Example
Drag chain model number TL125,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=250,
Support board width Bi=300 , length L=7800mm
Drag chain TL125III.250.300.7800
Type integral type of support board
Type Separate type of support board
Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL125
TL125 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Length of chain (L) = Link×180
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL180,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=250,
Support board width Bi=300 , length L=9800mm
Drag chain TL125III.250.300.9800
Type integral type of support board
Type Separate type of support board
Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL180
TL180 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
 Order Example
Drag chain model number TL225,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=600,
Support board width Bi=400 , length L=12000mm
Drag chain TL225III.600.400.12000
I- Type integral type of support board
II- Type Separate type of support board
III- Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL225
TL225 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Order Example
Drag chain model number TL250,Supporting board “III” type, bend radius R=600,
Support board width Bi=400 , length L=12000mm
Drag chain TL250III.600.400.12000
I- Type integral type of support board
II- Type Separate type of support board
III- Type The upper one and made of aluminum with divider inside ( we can made as customer request)
TL(type) - Support plates type ( I/II / III ) . R (Radius ). Bi （inner width）. L (length)
TL250
TL250 series steel cable chain Installation dimension
Inner high: Hi Inner width: Bi Outer high: Ha Outer Width:Ba
► Main technical data
2P
L: Length of chain
LS: Length of stroke
R: Bending Radius
H: Installation Height
P: Pitch
K:Safety Length
● Pitch=16.7mm, link per meter = 60,Length of chain=LS/2+K, LS=Length of Stroke, K=π.R+2P
R 15 28
H 40 66
D 37 50
K 86 136
Actual mounting height: H + 10mm (load 0.1kg/m)
► Data sheet
Type Inner high
Hi
Inner width
Bi
Outer high
Ha
Outer width
Ba
Bending radius
R Opening way
7*7 7 7 10 12 15 28 NO
※ non-opening
►Connector install dimension drawing
Inner high: Hi Inner width: Bi Outer high: Ha Outer Width:Ba
► Main technical data
2P
L: Length of chain
LS: Length of stroke
R: Bending Radius
H: Installation Height
P: Pitch
K:Safety Length
● Pitch=15mm, link per meter = 66,Length of chain=LS/2+K, LS=Length of Stroke, K=π.R+2P
R 18 28
H 51.2 71.2
D 41 51
K 87 118
Actual mounting height: H +10mm (load 0.2kg/m)
► Data sheet
Type Inner high
Hi
Inner width
Bi
Outer high
Ha
Outer width
Ba
Bending radius
R Opening way
FT1000.010. 10 10 15.2 18 18 28 38 NO
FT1000.015. 10 15 15.2 23 18 28 38 NO
FT1000.020. 10 20 15.2 28 18 28 38 75 NO
FT1000.020.R28
10*10GDJT 10*10YDJT
10*15 10*20
► Order mark

H 76 96 116
D 58 68 78
K 128 160 191
Actual mounting height: H + 10mm (load 0.3kg/m)
► Data sheet
Type Inner high
Hi
Inner width
Bi
Outer high
Ha
Outer width
Ba
Bending radius
R Opening way
FT1500.015. 15 15 19.7 23 28 38 48 Inner open
FT1500.020. 15 20 19.7 29 28 38 48 Inner open
FT1500.030. 15 30 19.7 39 28 38 48 Inner open
FT1500.040. 15 40 19.7 49 28 38 48 Inner open
FT1500.050. 15 50 19.7 59 28 38 48 Inner open
Connector
15*15YDJT 15*15YDJT 15*40YDJT 15*40YDJT
15*20YDJT 15*20YDJT
15*50YDJT 15*50YDJT

H 80 100 120 144 174
D 74 84 94 106 121
K 155.52 186.92 218.32 256 303.1
Actual mounting height: H + 10mm (load 0.5kg/m)
► Data sheet
Type Inner high
Hi
Inner width
Bi
Outer high
Ha
Outer width
Ba
Bending radius
R Opening way
FT1800.018. 18 18 24 29.2 28 38 48 60 75 Inner open
FT1800.025. 18 25 24 36.5 28 38 48 60 75 Inner open
FT1800.037. 18 37 24 48.5 28 38 48 60 75 Inner open
FT1800.050. 18 50 24 60.2 28 38 48 60 75 Inner open
Other Radius as customer request: 28<R<100
►Connector install dimension drawing
18*18 YDJT 18*18GDJT 18*25GDJT 18*25 GDJT
18*37YDJT 18*37GDJT 18*50YDJT 18*50 GDJT

25 系列-桥式
FT2500A Series - Bridge type (can be open both side)
Innerhigh: Hi Inner width: Bi Outerhigh: Ha OuterWidth:Ba
► Datasheet
Type
Inner high
Hi
Inner width
Bi
Outer high
Ha
Outer width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT2500.025. 24 25 38 40 55/ 75 /100/ 125/ 150/ 175 /200 /250
FT2500.038. 24 38 38 53 55/ 75/ 100/ 125 /150 /175/ 200 /250
FT2500.050. 24 50 38 65 55/ 75 /100/ 125/ 150/ 175 /200 /250
FT2500.057. 24 57 38 72 55/ 75/ 100/ 125 /150 /175/ 200 /250
FT2500.077. 24 77 38 92 55/ 75 /100/ 125/ 150/ 175 /200 /250
FT2500.103. 24 103 38 118 55/ 75 /100/ 125/ 150/ 175 /200 /250
FT2500.125. 24 125 38 140 55/ 75/ 100/ 125 /150 /175/ 200 /250
Can be open both side Other Radius ascustomer request: 55<R<300
25*25 25*38 25*50
25*57 25*77
25*103 25*125

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT3500.050. 35 50 55 73 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.060. 35 60 55 83 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.075. 35 75 55 98 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.100. 35 100 55 123 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.125. 35 125 55 148 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.150. 35 150 55 173 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.175. 35 175 55 198 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.200. 35 200 55 223 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.225. 35 225 55 248 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3500.250. 35 250 55 273 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
Divider
35 系列-桥式

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT3550.050. 35 50 55 73 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3550.075. 35 75 55 98 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3550.100. 35 100 55 123 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT3550.125. 35 125 55 148 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
35 系列-封闭
FT3550 Series - Closed type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT4500.050. 45 50 64 79 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.060. 45 60 64 89 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.075. 45 75 64 104 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.100. 45 100 64 129 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.125. 45 125 64 154 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.150. 45 150 64 179 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.175. 45 175 64 204 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.200. 45 200 64 229 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.225. 45 225 64 254 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4500.250. 45 250 64 279 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
Divider
45 系列-桥式

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT4550.075. 45 75 64 105 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4550.100. 45 100 64 130 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4550.125. 45 125 64 155 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4550.150. 45 150 64 180 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4550.175. 45 175 64 205 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
FT4550.200. 45 200 64 230 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
45 系列-封闭
FT4550 Series - Bridge type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT5500.075. 55 75 84 109 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.100. 55 100 84 134 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.125. 55 125 84 159 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.150. 55 150 84 184 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.175. 55 175 84 209 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.200. 55 200 84 234 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.230. 55 230 84 264 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.250. 55 250 84 284 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.300. 55 300 84 334 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5500.350. 55 350 84 384 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
55 系列-桥式
FT5500 Series - Bridge type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT5550.100. 55 100 84 134 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.125. 55 125 84 159 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.150. 55 150 84 184 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.175. 55 175 84 209 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.200. 55 200 84 234 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.250. 55 250 84 284 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
FT5550.300. 55 300 84 334 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
55 系列-封闭
FT5550 Series - Closed type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT8000.075. 80 75 108 117 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.100. 80 100 108 142 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.125. 80 125 108 167 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.150. 80 150 108 192 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.175. 80 175 108 217 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.200. 80 200 108 242 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.230. 80 230 108 272 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.250. 80 250 108 392 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.300. 80 300 108 342 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8000.350. 80 350 108 492 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
80 系列-桥式
FT8000 Series - Bridge type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT8050.100. 80 100 108 142 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.125. 80 125 108 167 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.150. 80 150 108 292 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.175. 80 175 108 217 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.200. 80 200 108 242 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.250. 80 250 108 292 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
FT8050.300. 80 300 108 342 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
80 系列-桥式
FT8050 Series - Closed type (Can be opened on both sides）

Type
Inner
high
Hi
Inner
width
Bi
Outer
high
Ha
Outer
width
Ba
Bending radius
R
FT1120.075. 112 75 140 143 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.100. 112 100 140 168 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.125. 112 125 140 193 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.150. 112 150 140 218 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.175. 112 175 140 243 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.200. 112 200 140 268 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.230. 112 230 140 298 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.250. 112 250 140 318 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.300. 112 300 140 368 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.350. 112 350 140 418 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
FT1120.400. 112 400 140 468 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Other Radius and inner width can do as request
※ Can be opened on both sides
►Connector install dimension drawing
112 系列-桥式